

Ashwaubenon High School Activity Office

920.492.2955 ext. 5335

Student Co-Curricular Activity Fee Form

The fee schedule below for participation in athletics and activities has been established by the school district. All students who participate in extracurricular programs must pay an activity fee PRIOR to the first performance or participation in an event. Fees may be lessened or waived in the case of severe hardship; the Principal will process and determine all hardship cases.

Please complete this form if your child is participating in any of the designated co-curricular activities identified below. Students may join as many activities as they would like and only need to pay a maximum of \$35 for their district Activity Fee per school year. For example, if a student pays the \$25 fee for a Level 1 Activity, and later participates in a Level 2 Activity (\$35), they would only need to pay an additional \$10 to reach their maximum.

	Student Last Name	Student First Name	Grade	Activity(s)
1				
2				
3				
4				

\$25.00 Activity (minimal or no transp	\$35.00 Activity Fee - Level 2 (transportation involved)			
Cheer/Stunt Team Chess Club Destination Imagination	One-Act Play Spring Play Student Council	Baseball Basketball Cross Country	Golf Soccer Softball	Tennis Track & Field Volleyball
Forensics Team Musical	Video Club	Dance Team Football	Swim	Wrestling

Parent/Guardian Name		Date		
Address	City/Zip	Home P	hone	
Please indicate if paid by: Cash Payable to A	ck # Creation Creatio	edit/Debit Card Am	nount Paid \$	

Maximum Student and Family Payments:

- Student Maximum Payment: \$35 max per 9-12 student, regardless of the number of activities
- <u>Family Maximum Payment</u>: \$75 max for K-12 families (NOTE: If including a middle school student in the payment above, please note the Parkview Middle School Activity Fee is \$20.)

Completed forms and	d fees can be submit the AHS Activity Of		or mailed to